

SECTION 1: Laydown and Access Road (Bridge Construction)

ROAD NO: 391

WORK ORDER: J1577716

PROJECT NO: 5612

LOCATION: At Eden Lake

SUMMARY OF PRICES

CONTRACTOR	SECTION 1	BID TOTAL
K & L Contracting Ltd.	298,850.00	298,850.00
Armcon Ltd.	304,938.50	304,938.50
Strilkiwski Contracting Ltd.	387,200.00	387,200.00
Quantum Murray LP	REJECTED BID	REJECTED BID

TENDER NO. 6728

SECTION 1: Laydown and Access Road (Bridge Construction)

ROAD NO: 391

WORK ORDER: J1577716

PROJECT NO: 5612

LOCATION: At Eden Lake

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER K & L Contracting Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Armcon Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Strilkiwski Contracting Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment (Mod)	1	lump sum	100,000.00	100,000.00	93,150.00	93,150.00	68,000.00	68,000.00		
Traffic Control Level II (Mod)	1	lump sum	24,000.00	24,000.00	9,775.00	9,775.00	30,000.00	30,000.00		
Environmental Management Procedures	1	lump sum	15,000.00	15,000.00	11,500.00	11,500.00	40,000.00	40,000.00		
Silt Fence Barrier	20	m	10.00	200.00	23.00	460.00	40.00	800.00		
Clearing and Grubbing (Mod)	0.5	ha	1,000.00	500.00	7,475.00	3,737.50	25,000.00	12,500.00		
Stripping Slopes (Mod)	1.5	sta	2,000.00	3,000.00	5,750.00	8,625.00	5,000.00	7,500.00		
Common Excavation (Mod)	600	m3	25.00	15,000.00	29.90	17,940.00	20.00	12,000.00		
Removing Metal Pipe Culverts	12	m	600.00	7,200.00	74.75	897.00	200.00	2,400.00		
Supply and Place Geogrid	1050	m2	5.00	5,250.00	4.60	4,830.00	10.00	10,500.00		
Supp & Installation of Geotextile Fabric	1900	m2	3.00	5,700.00	1.91	3,629.00	5.00	9,500.00		
Preparation of Existing Surface	0.5	sta	2,000.00	1,000.00	9,430.00	4,715.00	10,000.00	5,000.00		
Granular Fill	900	m3	15.00	13,500.00	36.80	33,120.00	50.00	45,000.00		
Granular Base Course (Supplied)	800	m3	15.00	12,000.00	41.40	33,120.00	50.00	40,000.00		
Supply and Place Corregated Steel Pipe (Mod)	65	m	600.00	39,000.00	419.75	27,283.75	600.00	39,000.00		
Trimming	1.5	sta	5,000.00	7,500.00	1,437.50	2,156.25	10,000.00	15,000.00		
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00		
SECTION 1 TOTAL				298,850.00		304,938.50		387,200.00		0.00
BID TOTAL				298,850.00		304,938.50		387,200.00		0.00